8535AGI-01 www.idt.com REV. F   MAY 28, 2013
1
Low Skew, 1-to-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL-to-3.3V
LVPECL Fanout Buffer
ICS8535 I -01
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ICS8535I-01 is a low skew, high performance 1-to-4
LVCMOS/LVTTL-to-3.3V LVPECL fanout buffer. The

8535AGI-01 www.idt.com REV. F   MAY 28, 2013
14
TABLE 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
<
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
8535AGI-01LF 8535AI01L 20 lead "Lead Free" TSSOP Tray -40°C to +85°C
8535AGI-01LFT 8535AI01L 20 lead "Lead Free" TSSOP 2500 Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
NOTE: "LF" suffix to the part number are the PB-free configuration, RoHS compliant
8535AGI-01 www.idt.com REV. F   MAY 28, 2013
15
Low Skew, 1-to-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL-to-3.3V
LVPECL Fanout Buffer
ICS8535 I -01